                      CWDM SFP Series
Data Controls Inc.                               V3.c
Page 1 of 10
DCxxxx-SFP-LC.47dB
Single-Mode CWDM 155M SDH/SONET or 100M FE
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information

◆ Compliant with SFF-8472
Applications
◆ SDH/SONET
◆ ATM Switches and Routers
◆ Fast Ethernet
◆ Other Optical Link
                      CWDM SFP Series
Data Controls Inc.                               V3.c
Page 2 of 10
CWDM*Note2 Wavelength
Band PART NUMBER
Wavelength(nm)
Min. Typ. Max.
S-band Short
Wavelength
DC1470-SFP-LC.47dB 1464 1470 1477.5
DC1490-SFP-LC.47dB 1484 1490 1497.5
DC1510-SFP-LC.47dB 1504 1510 1517.5
DC1530-SFP-LC.47dB 1524 1530 1537.5
C-band Conventional DC1550-SFP-LC.47dB 1544 1550 1557.5
L-band
Long Wavelength
DC1570-SFP-LC.47dB 1564 1570 1577.5
DC1590-SFP-LC.47dB 1584 1590 1597.5
DC1610-SFP-LC.47dB 1604 1610 1617.5
Note2: 8 Wavelengths from 1470 nm to 1610 nm, with 20 nm span.
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic Discharge